

# COMFORT KITCHEN



SY 216/1,BANDAPURA VILLAGE & MAIN ROAD,MARSUR POST,ANEKAL TALUK,BANGALORE-562016

Mobile : +91 - 9741406252, +91- 8220007697  
E - mail : sales@comfortkitchen.in

Quote No : CK.SA.05.24.35

Date : 20-05-2024

Quote To :

Deliver To :

M/s. Travel Food Services

M/s. Travel Food Services

Bangalore

Guwahati central kitchen

As per your requirements we are please to present our quotation for **KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS**

SI NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS IN MM			QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT	GST %	GST AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
		LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT							
1	4" DEEP DISH LANDING TABLE W/GLASS RACK	1400	650	850 + 500+125	1	Nos	27450	27,450.00	18%	4,941.00	32,391.00
2	GREASE TRAP	500	400	375	1	Nos	12500	12,500.00	18%	2,250.00	14,750.00
3	LOADING TABLE WITH SINK ON (RHS)L & STRAINER	900	675	850+150	1	Nos	22780	22,780.00	18%	4,100.40	26,880.40
4	PRE RINSE SPARY UNIT - DECK MOUNTED				1	Nos	19500	19,500.00	18%	3,510.00	23,010.00
5	HOOD TYPE DISH WASH MACHINE	Make : WINTERHALTER / P50			1	Nos	317000	3,17,000.00	28%	88,760.00	4,05,760.00
6	UNLOADING TABLE 2 U/S	1350	675	850+150	1	Nos	27800	27,800.00	18%	5,004.00	32,804.00
7	WALL SHELF	1100	300		1	Nos	5630	5,630.00	18%	1,013.40	6,643.40
8	UNDER COUNTER GLASS WASHER	Make : IFB-Protech 411 Plus			1	Nos	146500	1,46,500.00	28%	41,020.00	1,87,520.00

9	POT WASH SINK PERFORATED STRAINER AND BALL VALVE (BOWLS SIZE600 x 450x300mm)	750	625	850+150	1	Nos	18010	18,010.00	18%	3,241.80	21,251.80
10	GREASE TRAP	500	400	375	1	Nos	12500	12,500.00	18%	2,250.00	14,750.00
11	POT RACK 4 Nos SHELF W/CASTOR WHEEL	1100	550	1650	1	Nos	29760	29,760.00	18%	5,356.80	35,116.80
12	CLEAN DISH RACK (4 SHELF)	900	450	1650	4	Nos	25960	1,03,840.00	18%	18,691.20	1,22,531.20
13	WORK TABLE W/ 2 U/S & 2 O/S	950	700	850+450+300	1	Nos	28650	28,650.00	18%	5,157.00	33,807.00
14	WORK TABLE HALFSID 2 U/S & HALFSIDE CRTOSS SUPPORT FOR USED OIL STORAGE	1300	600	850	1	Nos	23210	23,210.00	18%	4,177.80	27,387.80
15	GREASE TRAP	400	335	350	1	Nos	11600	11,600.00	18%	2,088.00	13,688.00
16	FOOD PROCESSOR	ROBOT COUPE-R301 ULTRA			1	Nos	148500	1,48,500.00	18%	26,730.00	1,75,230.00
17	WALL SHELF	750	300		2	Nos	4710	9,420.00	18%	1,695.60	11,115.60
18	FOOT OPERATED HAND WASH SINK WITH HOT & COLD WATER CONNECTION & WITH TISSUE HOLDER & SOAP DISPENSER PROVISION & OPEN FROM BACK SIDE	500	475	850+450	1	Nos	32800	32,800.00	18%	5,904.00	38,704.00
19	ONION, POTATO & COCONUTSTORAGE TROLLEY	900	450	1350	1	Nos	26500	26,500.00	18%	4,770.00	31,270.00
20	3 TIER DIRTY DISH TROLLEY WITH HANDLE (3 SIDE COVER & 2 FRONT DOORS)	925	700	850	2	Nos	32990	65,980.00	18%	11,876.40	77,856.40
21	SINGLE SINK (RHS) TABLE CROSS SUPPORT WITH OHS	1075	600	850+150+450+300	1	Nos	26300	26,300.00	18%	4,734.00	31,034.00

<b>TOTAL</b>								<b>11,16,230.00</b>		<b>2,47,271.40</b>	<b>13,63,501.40</b>
--------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	--------------------	---------------------

**General Terms And Conditions**

**GST And Other Taxes:** Added

**Delivery:** 25 Days From The Date of Purchase Order and Advance.

**Freight charges: Extra As Actual**

**Scope of Work:** Supply and Installation of above Equipments ( **Civil, Electrical, Plumbing works Doesn't comes under our scope we only submit you the requirement** )

**Quotation Valid:** Up To 30 Days

**Payment Terms:** 70 % Advance Along With PO, 30%- Before Delivery

**Warranty :** One Year Against Any Manufacturing Defects ( Wear and Tear Items Like wire, Wheels, Coils, Switches Doesn't Comes under Warranty )

We trust the same is in order. In case you need any further clarifications please feel free to get in touch with us. We look forward to your valuable order.

**FOR COMFORT KITCHEN**

Authorized signatory